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REHABILITATION SERVICES

In FY18 (July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018), On With Life's Residential Neuro Rehabilitation 
Program served six individuals. This program is focused on working with individuals 
who have sustained a brain injury as they learn strategies to support their return home 
and to their communities. 
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Percentage of persons served who maintained or improved 
their Range of motion (ROM). ROM is the measurement of 
the amount of movement around a specific joint or body 
part and is measured four times per year. 

This outcome measures the percentage of persons 
served in a minially conscious state who maintained 
or improved their level of consciousness. (n=11)

Nursing Hours & Medical Acuity
The medical acuity (the severity of an illness/injury) of the individuals we serve at 
On With Life is higher than most other non-hospital 
(data collected from Nursing Home Compare). Consequently, our persons served 
require and receive more one-on-one nursing care.

Range of Mo on
Lower Extremity

Medical Acuity Nursing Hours

98%

2%
Family Satisfaction Results

Excellent, Good or 
Sa sfactory

Fair or Needs 
Improvement

(n=37)(n=37)

appaport Score

88%

Goal
Actual

Goal
Actual

Ho
ur

s 
Pe

r P
at

ie
nt

/M
on

th

Core Therapy Recreation
Therapy

0

5

10

15

20

25

7 8.5

20
21.5

95%

70%

92%

Goal
Actual

on
r Extremity

Range of Motion
Lower Extremity Medical Acuity

Ca
se

 M
ix

 In
de

x

Nursing Hours per Person/Day

Ho
ur

s

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8

1
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8

0

State
Average

.96

On With
Life

1.6

On With
Life

5.5State
Average

3.74

100%

Excellent,   
    Good or      
      Satisfactory

FAMILY SATISFACTION RESULTS
(n) = 5

GENDER
(n) = 6

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Rappaport Score

Goal

Actual

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0.20.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

State Average
On With Life

0

5

10

15

20

25

Core Therapy
Therapy

Goal

Delivered

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Range of Mo on
Upper Extremity

Goal

Actual

Range of Motion

8.5

20
21.5

.96

1.6

70%

80%
88%

92%

70%

95%

7

Ca
se

 M
ix

 In
de

x

Percentage of persons served who maintained or improved 
their Range of motion (ROM). ROM is the measurement of 
the amount of movement around a specific joint or body 
part and is measured four times per year. 

Nursing Hours & Medical Acuity
The medical acuity (the severity of an illness/injury) of the individuals we serve at 
On With Life is higher than most other non-hospital 
(data collected from Nursing Home Compare). Consequently,
require and receive more one-on-one nursing care.
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